55

57
58
59

61
62
63
64
65
66

€8
62
70
71
72
73
74

18
21
10

27A
27D

27D
19

27D

51
35

124
72
166
56
6l
46
&7
55
164
156
63

64
39

58

Jonathan Yeeles
Ian hart

Brian Wolfenden
Norman Wheat
Alan Taylor
Jeremy Garvey
Linda Hirst
Chris Graves

Ian Hodkinson
Michael Jennings
Jonathan Brown
Anthony Fletcher
Michael Yeadon
Michael Turner
Alistair Crawford
Ian Jackson '
Margaret Yeadon
Gareth Davies
Mark Sumner
Simon Moss

L&C
L&C

Morgan

Cooper

Morgan
BARC
MG

Gilbern
Escort
Elan
Morgan
Midget
Midget
Midget
MGB
Vi
Morgan
Sprite
MG8
MGB
MGB
MGB
Cooper
MGB
Morgan
BMW
MGB

40.84
40.97
41.05
4]1.18
41.22
41.39
41.47
41.56
41.99
42.07
42.33
42.37
42.47
42.59
43.03
43.92
44,62
44,68
44.70
45.72



